Air Filter
27.828.00

8003453096882

Applications

ABG

GENERIC GENERIC

Jumbo Serie 140 (KHD F6L413)
Jumbo Serie 140 (KHD F6L413)
SAW Serie 182 (KHD F6L912)
Titan Serie 350 (KHD F4L912)
Titan Serie 350 S (KHD F4L912)
Titan Serie 360 (KHD F4L912)

AHLMANN
GENERIC GENERIC

ALBARET
TA Serie TA 10 (KHD F3L912)

ATLAS COPCO

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)

A:150.0
B:71.0
C.8.5
H: 333.0

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 1

Box (width x length x height): 156x156x340 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 105

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1164
(mm)

Filter net weight: 624 g

Gross weight filter + box: 751 g




Air Filter
27.828.00

PR Serie PR 425 (KHD F6L413)

AUWAERTER
GENERIC GENERIC

BREMACH
GR Serie 35 Turbo (Aifo-Sofim (103 CV))
GR Serie 45 Turbo (Aifo-Sofim (103 CV))

CASE IH

1000 Serie 1055 (I.H. D. 358)
1000 Serie 1055 (I.H. D. 358)
1000 Serie 1055 (I.H. D. 358)
1000 Serie 1055 XL (I.H. D. 358)
1000 Serie 1055 XL (I.H. D. 358)
1000 Serie 1055 XL (I.H. D. 358)
1000 Serie 1056 (I.H. D 358)
1000 Serie 1056 XL (I.H. D 358)
1000 Serie 1056 XL (I.H. D 358)
1000 Serie 1056 XL DT (I.H. D 358)
1000 Serie 1056 XL DT (I.H. D 358)
700 Serie 745 (I.H. D 239)

700 Serie 745 (1.H. D 239)

700 Serie 745 (I.H. D 239)

700 Serie 745 S (I.H. D 239)

700 Serie 745 S (I.H. D 239)

700 Serie 745 S (I.H. D 239)

700 Serie 745 XL (I.H. D 239)
700 Serie 745 XL (I.H. D 239)
700 Serie 745 XL (I.H. D 239)
700 Serie 745 XL DT (I.H. D 239)
700 Serie 745 XL DT (I.H. D 239)
700 Serie 745 XL DT (I.H. D 239)
800 Serie 844 (I.H. D 268)

800 Serie 844 (I.H. D 268)

800 Serie 844 S (I.H. D 268)

800 Serie 844 S (1.H. D 268)

800 Serie 844 XL (I.H. D 268)
800 Serie 844 XL (I.H. D 268)
800 Serie 845

800 Serie 845

800 Serie 845 XL

800 Serie 845 XL

800 Serie 845 XL DT

800 Serie 845 XL DT

FILTERS




Air Filter
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900 Serie 955 (I.H. D. 358)

900 Serie 955 (I.H. D. 358)

900 Serie 955 (I.H. D. 358)

900 Serie 955 XL (I.H. D. 358)
900 Serie 955 XL (I.H. D. 358)
900 Serie 955 XL (I.H. D. 358)
900 Serie 956 (I.H. D 358)

900 Serie 956 (I.H. D 358)

900 Serie 956 (I.H. D 358)

900 Serie 956 XL (I.H. D 358)
900 Serie 956 XL (I.H. D 358)
900 Serie 956 XL (I.H. D 358)
900 Serie 956 XL DT (I.H. D 358)
900 Serie 956 XL DT (I.H. D 358)
900 Serie 956 XL DT (I.H. D 358)

CATERPILLAR
820 Serie 824 (N.36H)

CLAAS

Dominator 38 (Perkins 4.236)
Dominator 38 (KHD F4L912)
Dominator 38 S (Perkins 4.236)
Dominator 38 S (KHD F4L912)
Dominator 48 (Perkins 4.236)
Dominator 48 (KHD F4L912)
Dominator 48 S (Perkins 4.236)
Dominator 48 S (KHD F4L912)
Dominator 58 S (Perkins 4.248)
Dominator 68 (Perkins 4.248)
Dominator 68 R (Perkins 4.248)
Dominator 68 S (Perkins 4.248)

EBRO

M Serie M 6950 (16101, 16106)

M Serie M 6950 DT (16101, 16106)
M Serie M 7950 (16101, 16106)

M Serie M 7950 DT (16101, 16106)

EBRO NISSAN
Patrol 2.8 Turbodiesel (100) (Perkins A4.28T)

EICHER

3000 Serie 3085
3000 Serie 3105
3000 Serie 3133

FILTERS




Air Filter
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3000 Serie 3656 (EDK 4 TB)
3000 Serie 3656 (EDK 4 TB)

FAHR

M 1000 Serie M 1002 (KHD F5L912)

M 1300 Serie M 1300 Hydromat (KHD F6L912)
M 900 Serie M 900 (KHD F5L912)

FAUN FRISCH

FM Serie FM 1014 (KHD F4L912)
FM Serie FM 1024 (KHD F4L912)
FR Serie FR 1024 LC (KHD F4L912)

FENDT

DFG 3000 Serie DFG 3000 G
DFG 3000 Serie DFG 3500 G
DFG 4000 Serie DFG 4000 G

F (GT) Serie F 365 GT/GTA (T365.220) (KHD) 48kW 65HP 01/85 — 12/96

F (GT) Serie F 380 GHA (T380.240) (KHD) 59kW 80HP 01/85 — 12/95

F (GT) Serie F 380 GT (T380.010/220) (KHD) 59kW 80HP 01/84 —

F (GT) Serie F 380 GTA (T380.010/220) (KHD) 59kW 80HP 01/84 —

F (GT) Serie F 380 GTF (T380.010/220) (KHD) 59kW 80HP 01/84 —

Farmer 300 Serie Farmer 303 LS/LSA (MWM D223-3) 38kW 52HP 01/80 — 12/93
Farmer 300 Serie Farmer 303 LS/LSA (MWM D223-3) 38kW 52HP 01/80 — 12/93
Farmer 300 Serie Farmer 304 LS/LSA (MWM TD226-3B) 42kW 57HP 01/80 — 12/93
Farmer 300 Serie Farmer 304 LS/LSA (MWM TD226-3B) 42kW 57HP 01/80 — 12/93
Farmer 300 Serie Farmer 305 LS (MWM D227-4) 46kW 63HP 01/80 — 08/93
Farmer 300 Serie Farmer 305 LS (MWM D227-4) 46kW 63HP 01/80 — 08/93
Farmer 300 Serie Farmer 305 LSA (MWM D227-4) 46kW 63HP 01/80 — 08/93
Farmer 300 Serie Farmer 305 LSA (MWM D227-4) 46kW 63HP 01/80 — 08/93
Farmer 300 Serie Farmer 306 LS (MWM D226-4) 50kW 68HP 01/80 — 08/93
Farmer 300 Serie Farmer 306 LS (MWM D226-4) 50kW 68HP 01/80 — 08/93
Farmer 300 Serie Farmer 306 LSA (MWM D226-4) 50kW 68HP 01/80 — 08/93
Farmer 300 Serie Farmer 306 LSA (MWM D226-4) 50kW 68HP 01/80 — 08/93
Farmer 300 Serie Farmer 306 S (MWM D226-4) 50kW 68HP 01/80 — 08/93
Farmer 300 Serie Farmer 306 S (MWM D226-4) 50kW 68HP 01/80 — 08/93
Farmer 300 Serie Farmer 307 LS (MWM TD226-4) 55kW 75HP 01/80 — 08/93
Farmer 300 Serie Farmer 307 LSA (MWM TD226-4) 55kW 75HP 01/80 — 08/93
Farmer 300 Serie Farmer 308 LS (MWM D226-4) 57kW 78HP 01/80 — 08/93
Farmer 300 Serie Farmer 308 LS (MWM D226-4) 57kW 78HP 01/80 — 08/93
Farmer 300 Serie Farmer 308 S (MWM D226-4) 57kW 78HP 01/80 — 08/93
Farmer 300 Serie Farmer 308 S (MWM D226-4) 57kW 78HP 01/80 — 08/93

FILTERS




Air Filter
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Farmer 300 Serie Farmer 309 LS/LSA/S (MWM D226-4) 63kW 86HP 01/80 — 08/93
Farmer 300 Serie Farmer 309 LS/LSA/S (MWM D226-4) 63kW 86HP 01/80 — 08/93
Farmer 300 Serie Farmer 309 LS/LSA/S (MWM TD226-4) 66kW 90HP 01/80 — 08/93
Farmer 300 Serie Farmer 309 LS/LSA/S (MWM TD226-4) 66kW 90HP 01/80 — 08/93
TS Serie TS 60

IHC (D)

1000 Serie 1046 11/72 —
1000 Serie 1046 A11/72 -
1000 Serie 1055
1000 Serie 1055 XL
1000 Serie 1056 XL
1000 Serie 1056 XL
1000 Serie 1056 XL
500 Serie 544

500 Serie 544

500 Serie 553

500 Serie 553

500 Serie 553 A
500 Serie 553 A
500 Serie 554 — 04/78
500 Serie 554

600 Serie 624

600 Serie 624 A
600 Serie 644

600 Serie 644

600 Serie 654

600 Serie 654

600 Serie 654 A
600 Serie 654 A
700 Serie 724

700 Serie 724

700 Serie 724 A
700 Serie 724 A
700 Serie 743

700 Serie 743

700 Serie 743

700 Serie 743

700 Serie 743 S
700 Serie 743 S
700 Serie 743 S
700 Serie 743 XL
700 Serie 743 XL

FILTERS
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FILTERS

700 Serie 743 XL
700 Serie 744
700 Serie 744
700 Serie 745
700 Serie 745
700 Serie 745
700 Serie 745 S
700 Serie 745 S
700 Serie 745 S
700 Serie 745 XL
700 Serie 745 XL
700 Serie 745 XL
800 Serie 82411/72 —
800 Serie 824 A11/72 —
800 Serie 826
800 Serie 826
800 Serie 826
800 Serie 826 A
800 Serie 826 A
800 Serie 826 A
800 Serie 844
800 Serie 844
800 Serie 844
800 Serie 844 S
800 Serie 844 S
800 Serie 844 S
800 Serie 844 XL
800 Serie 844 XL
800 Serie 844 XL
800 Serie 846
800 Serie 846
800 Serie 846
800 Serie 846 A
800 Serie 846 A
800 Serie 846 A
900 Serie 946 11/72 —
900 Serie 946 A11/72 —
900 Serie 955
900 Serie 955 XL
900 Serie 956 XL
900 Serie 956 XL
900 Serie 956 XL
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IHC (F)

1000 Serie 1046
1000 Serie 1046
1000 Serie 1046 A
1000 Serie 1046 A
1200 Serie 1246
1200 Serie 1246
500 Serie 554
600 Serie 624
600 Serie 634
600 Serie 654
600 Serie 654 A
700 Serie 724
700 Serie 724 A
700 Serie 734
700 Serie 744
700 Serie 745
800 Serie 824
800 Serie 826
800 Serie 844
800 Serie 845
800 Serie 846
900 Serie 946
900 Serie 946
900 Serie 946 A
900 Serie 946 A

IHC (USA)

1000 Serie 1055 (D 358)
1000 Serie 1055 (D 358)
1000 Serie 1055 (D 358)
1000 Serie 1055 XL (D 358)
1000 Serie 1055 XL (D 358)
1000 Serie 1055 XL (D 358)
1000 Serie 1056 (D 358)
1000 Serie 1056 (D 358)
1000 Serie 1056 (D 358)
1000 Serie 1056 XL (D 358)
1000 Serie 1056 XL (D 358)
1000 Serie 1056 XL (D 358)
900 Serie 955 (D 358)

900 Serie 955 (D 358)

900 Serie 955 (D 358)

900 Serie 955 XL (D 358)

FILTERS
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900 Serie 955 XL (D 358)
900 Serie 955 XL (D 358)
900 Serie 956 (D 358)
900 Serie 956 (D 358)
900 Serie 956 (D 358)
900 Serie 956 XL (D 358)
900 Serie 956 XL (D 358)
900 Serie 956 XL (D 358)

IVECO

329 Serie 329 var. 836

75 Serie 75.9 A (KHD BF4L913T, F4L913) 01/83 — 05/89
75 Serie 75.9 H (KHD BF4L913T, F4L913) 01/83 — 05/89
80 Serie 80.9 A (KHD F4L913) 01/83 — 02/86
80 Serie 80.9 AH (KHD F4L913) 01/83 — 02/86
90 Serie 90.9 A (KHD F4L913) 01/83 — 02/86
90 Serie 90.9 AH (KHD F4L913) 01/83 — 02/86
90 Serie 90D5.2 (KHD)

90 Serie 90D5.6 (KHD)

90 Serie 90D6.5 (KHD)

90 Serie 90D7.5 (KHD)

90 Serie 90M5.3 (KHD)

90 Serie 90M5.7 (KHD)

90 Serie 90M5.9 (KHD)

90 Serie 90M6 (KHD)

90 Serie 90M6.6 (KHD)

90 Serie 90M7 (KHD)

90 Serie 90M7 (KHD)

90 Serie 90M7.5 (KHD)

90 Serie 90M8 (KHD)

90 Serie 90M8 (KHD)

90 Serie 90M9 (KHD)

Daily (Grinta) 35.10 Turbo 05/89 —

Daily (Grinta) 40.10 Turbo 05/89 —

Daily (Grinta) 45.10 Turbo 05/89 —

Daily (Grinta) 49.10 Turbo (8140.21/8140.27/8140.47R) 05/89 —

Turbo Daily 35.12 05/89 —

Turbo Daily 40.10 W 05/89 —

Turbo Daily 40.10 WM 05/89 —

Turbo Daily 45.10 (8140.27) 76kW 103HP 05/89 —
Turbo Daily 49.12 (8140.47) 85kW 116HP 05/89 —
Turbo Daily 59.12 (8140.47) 85kW 116HP 05/89 —

FILTERS
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Turbo Daily A40.10 W 05/89 —
Turbo Daily A45.10 (8140.27) 76kW 103HP 05/89 —
Turbo Daily A45.12 (8140.47) 85kW 116HP 05/89 —

IVECO OM
DI Serie DI 65

JOHN DEERE
900 Serie 930
900 Serie 932
900 Serie 935
900 Serie 940
900 Serie 942
900 Serie 945
GENERIC GENERIC

KHD

911 Serie A3L911
911 Serie A4L911
911 Serie F3L911
911 Serie F4L911
912 Serie A3L912
912 Serie A4L912
912 Serie F3L912
912 Serie F4L912
913 Serie F3L913
913 Serie F4L913

LIEBHERR

A Serie A 901 (KHD F3/F4L912)

A Serie A901 7W (KHD F3/F4L912)
A Serie A 901 B (KHD F3/F4L912)
A Serie A901 C (KHD F3/F4L912)
A Serie A901 ZW (KHD F3/F4L912)
A Serie A 911 (KHD F3/F4L912)

A Serie A 921 (KHD F3/F4L912)

LG Serie LG 1060 (Mercedes Benz OM314)
LG Serie LG 1060 (Mercedes Benz 0M314)
LS Serie LS 1060 (Mercedes Benz OM314)
LS Serie LS 1060 (Mercedes Benz 0M314)
LT Serie LT 1020 (Mercedes Benz OM314)
LT Serie LT 1020 (Mercedes Benz OM314
LT Serie LT 1030 (Mercedes Benz OM314
LT Serie LT 1030 (Mercedes Benz OM314
LT Serie LT 1035 (Mercedes Benz OM314

— N N’ N

FILTERS
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FILTERS

LT Serie LT 1035 (Mercedes Benz OM314)
MR Serie MR 901 (KHD F3/F4L912)

MR Serie MR 921 (KHD F3/F4L912)

R Serie R 901 (KHD F3/F4L912)

R Serie R 901 B (KHD F3/F4L912)

R Serie R 901 C (KHD F3/F4L912)

R Serie R911 (KHD F3/F4L912)

R Serie R 921 (KHD F3/F4L912)

LINDE

H 30 Serie H 35 (KHD F4L912)
H 30 Serie H 35 (352) (Perkins)
H 40 Serie H 40 (KHD F4L912)
H 40 Serie H 40 (352) (Perkins)
H 40 Serie H 40 D (KHD F4L912)

MERCEDES BENZ

11t Serie 1117 LO (OM357LA (366)) 125kW 170HP 03/94 — 12/98
9t Serie 917 (OM357LA (366)) 125kW 170HP 03/94 — 12/98

9t Serie 917 AF (OM357LA (366)) 125kW 170HP 03/94 — 12/98
9t Serie 917 AK (OM357LA (366)) 125kW 170HP 03/94 — 12/98
9t Serie 917 KO (OM357LA (366)) 125kW 170HP 03/94 — 12/98
MB trac Serie MB trac 65/70 (OM314)

MB trac Serie MB trac 700 (OM314) 12/82 — 03/87

MB trac Serie MB trac 700 G (OM314) 12/82 — 03/87

MB trac Serie MB trac 700 K (OM314) 12/82 — 03/87

MB trac Serie MB trac 700 S (OM314) 12/82 — 03/87

MB trac Serie MB trac 800 (OM314) 12/82 — 03/87

MULTICAR

M25 Serie M25 1.9 D (028.B M344/841) 40kW 54HP 01/91 — 07/96

M25 Serie M25 1.9 D (028.B M344/841) 40kW 54HP 01/91 — 07/96

M25 Serie M25 1.9 D (028.B M344/841) 40kW 54HP 01/91 — 07/96

M26 Serie M26 1.9 D (Volkswagen 1Y) 52kW 70HP 07/92 — 07/96

M26 Serie M26 1.9 D (028.B M344/841) 40kW 54HP 06/92 — 07/96

M26 Serie M26 1.9 D (028.B M344/841) 40kW 54HP 06/92 — 07/96

M26 Serie M26 2.5 TD (lveco 8140SC27.02) 62kW 84HP 01/94 — 08/96
M26 Serie M26 2.8 TD (lveco 8140.23.2585) 78kW 106HP 01/96 — 07/96

NISSAN
L Serie L 35.09 (B 4.40)
L Serie L 50.09 (B 4.40)
L Serie L 50.09 F (B 4.40)
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L Serie L 60.09 (B 4.40)

L Serie L 70.09 (B 4.40)

L Serie L 80.09 (B 4.40)

L Serie L 80.09 DC (B 4.40)

L Serie L 80.09 F (B 4.40)

Trade 3.0 Diesel (BD30) 63kW 86HP 09/96 — 05/01

Trade 3.0 Diesel (BD30) 63kW 86HP 06/01 —

OPEL
Senator A 2.3 Comprex Diesel 01/85 —

ORENSTEIN & KOPPEL

L Serie L 5 B (KHD)

L Serie L 5 B (KHD)

V Serie V 26 (Perkins 4.203)
V Serie V 30 (Perkins 4.203)

POCLAIN

GENERIC GENERIC

LC Serie LC 80 (KHD F6L812, F5/F6L912)

LC Serie LC 80 M (KHD F6L812, F5/F6L912)
LY Serie LY 80 (KHD F6L812, F5/F6L912)

MC Serie MC 100 L (KHD F6L812, F5/F6L912)
MC Serie MC 100 LCL (KHD F6L812, F5/F6L912)
SC Serie SC 150 M1 (KHD F6L812, F5/F6L912)
SC Serie SC 150 M2 (KHD F6L812, F5/F6L912)
SC Serie SC 150 MC (KHD F6L812, F5/F6L912)
Serie G Serie G

Serie G Serie G

Serie H Serie H

Serie H Serie H

Serie L Serie L

Serie L Serie L

Serie M Serie M

Serie M Serie M

Serie R Serie R

Serie R Serie R

Serie S Serie S

Serie S Serie S

SAMBRON

400 Serie 420 F (KHD F3L912)
400 Serie 420 H (KHD F3L912)
400 Serie 420 HA (KHD F3L912)
400 Serie 425 F (KHD F3L912)

FILTERS
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400 Serie 425 H (KHD F3L912)
400 Serie 425 HA (KHD F3L912)
400 Serie 430 F (KHD F3L912)
400 Serie 430 H (KHD F3L912)
400 Serie 430 HA (KHD F3L912)
J Serie J 24 S (KHD F3L912)

J Serie J 25 S (KHD F3L912)

SCHLUETER

Compakt Serie Compakt 1050 TV
Compakt Serie Compakt 1050 TV
Compakt Serie Compakt 1050 V6
Compakt Serie Compakt 1150 V6
Compakt Serie Compakt 950 V6
Super Serie Super 1050 V

Super Serie Super 1150 V

Super Serie Super 1250 V

Super Serie Super 1250 VL

Super Serie Super 1250 VL Special

STEYR / DAIMLER / PUCH

400 Serie 411

8000 Serie 8080 (WD 411.85, WD 411.86)
8000 Serie 8080 (WD 411.85, WD 411.86)
8000 Serie 8080 A (WD 411.85, WD 411.86)
8000 Serie 8080 A (WD 411.85, WD 411.86)

SULLAIR

F SerieF40 E

F Serie F40E 10
F SerieF 50 E

F Serie F50E 10
SSerieS40E

S SerieS40E 10
SSerieS50E

S SerieS50E 10

TENNECO

700 Serie 760 B (X 2000) (Perkins V8.540)
700 Serie 760 B (X 2000) (Perkins V8.540)
800 Serie 730 (X 800) (Perkins 6.305)

UMBRAMECCANICA
Dollaro Dollaro Turbo (Aifo-lveco)
Dollaro Dollaro Turbo (Aifo-lveco)

FILTERS
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ZETTELMEYER

1P Serie 1P 11

KL Serie KL 25 (KHD F6L413)

L Serie Europ L 1000 (KHD F6L912)
L Serie Europ L 800 (KHD F4L912)
L Serie L 1000 (KHD F6L912)

L Serie L 800 (KHD F4L912)

V Serie VTS
V Serie VTS-A
ZL Serie ZL 1000

Cross references

AC DELCO PC177

ADL (BLUEPRINT) ADN12268
AGIP PETROLI 346

AIR REFINER ARM1553
ALCO FILTERS MD498
ALUP-KOMPRESSOREN  172.00001
AP FILTERS AP3446

AP LOCKHEED LK3446
ATLAS COPCO 16192796
BALDWIN PA2767
BOSCH 1457429941
BOSCH 9451160038
BOSCH S9941

CASE IH 3146576R1
CHAMPION W711
CLAAS 723561.0
CLEAN FILTERS MAS539
COMLINE EAF283
COOPERS AZA129
COOPERSFIAAM FL16459
CROSLAND 9561
DEMAG 07330074
DEMAG 687745
DEMAG 956591
DONALDSON P140186
DONALDSON P18-1089
DONALDSON P77-5792
DONALDSON SMP181089
DONIT 49.30.449
EUROFILTER 1-27

FILTERS
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FAHR
FAUN / FRISCH
FAUN / FRISCH
FENDT

FIAAM

FIAAM

FILTRON

FISPA
FLEETGUARD
FRAM

FRAM

GENERAL MOTORS
GIESSE FILTRI
GPC

GUD

GUD

GUELDNER
HASTINGS
HENGST

IVECO

IVECO

IVECO

IVECO

IVECO

JLFAS

JOHN DEERE
JUDICA

KHD

KHD

KHD
KNECHT (OLD REF.)
KNECHT-MAHLE
KRALINATOR
LIEBHERR
LIEBHERR
LUBER-FINER
M-FILTER
MANITOU
MANN+HUMMEL
MANN+HUMMEL
MECAFILTER
MECAFILTER
MERCEDES BENZ

27.828.00

1210602017700
0746725
2165039
F178200090010
FL16459
FL16823
AM406/1
FAC982
AF4135
CA3295
CAS5383
9974133
AHI1004
FC220
ADG577
ADG761
0009839014
AF2016
E113L
1902101
1904581
2165039
9927846
9985779
EH1609Z
AZ18968
FA1220
2165038
2165039
422165039
AG87
LX275
LA913
5106180
7002403
LAF1712
MAT6835
169481
C15165/3
C15260
EL3077
FA3494
0010948204

FILTERS
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MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MIKROFILT

MISFAT

MONARK

MOTOR IBERICA
MOTOR IBERICA
MOTORCRAFT
0&K

0 &K

0 &K

OPEL (GM)

PBR

PEGASO

PEGASO
PERMATIC
PNEUMOFORE
POCLAIN

POCLAIN

PURFLUX
PUROLATOR
PUROLATOR
PUROLATOR (OLD REF.)
RENAULT
RENAULT TRUCKS
SAKURA
SAVARA (NEW REF.)
SAVARA (OLD REF.)
SF-FILTER (SCHUPP)
SOFILTRA

SOFIMA
SOGEFIPRO
SOPARIS (OLD REF.)
STEYR

STEYR

SULLAIR

SULLAIR
TECALEMIT
TECFIL
TECNOCAR
TECNOCOMP

0020943404
A0010948204
A0020943404
A0030943204
11.0988

R828
030781941
16546-G9601
35873-11211
EFA304
917276
933360
966360
834284
Al3307
634.479
93146576R1
FA3494
040659
2505-90
F02505-90
A801

A67762
A77762
PM1762
003563570
0003563570
A6201

SA676
9.23.676.17
SL6212
1266-53-00

S 4940 A
FLI9645
FDA3261
41105190703
41185190010
0719
2061350
B283

AP7108

A494

TMO15

FILTERS
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TEHO FILTER
UNICO FILTER
VIRGIS
VOEGELE
WEGA

WIX

WIX

WIX EUROPE
WOODGATE
ZETTELMEYER
ZETTELMEYER
ZETTELMEYER
ZETTELMEYER
ZETTELMEYER

ILM104A
AE15326/3
CH-12231
4624080124
WAP161
46430
46430E
WA6069
WGA128
00206135
002061350
0020613504
206135
2061350

FILTERS




